HARBOR FREIGHT

Replacement Parts

U.S. GENERAL

44 in. 13 Drawer Glossy Red Industrial Roller Cabinet

Iltem# 68784

UPC: N/A
Part#
13610
13611
13612
27993
28361
28362
28363

Description

335MM TRIM 2PK

593MM TRIM 1 PC

960MM TRIM 1PC

HANDLE 1PC CABINET
335MM DRAWER LABLES 2PK
593MM DRAWER LABELS 1PC
960MM DRAWER LABELS 2PK

Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice

Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased

US GENERAL

Bigger, Stronger, More Stable, Modular

Diagram Ref#

o b~ OO WO 0N

Price
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing

Rev 2023.010a



