

Replacement Parts



U.S. GENERAL

44 in. 13 Drawer Glossy Red Industrial Roller Cabinet

Item# 68784

UPC: N/A

Part#	Description	Diagram Ref#	Price
13610	335MM TRIM 2PK	7	Call for Pricing
13611	593MM TRIM 1 PC	5	Call for Pricing
13612	960MM TRIM 1PC	9	Call for Pricing
27993	HANDLE 1PC CABINET	3	Call for Pricing
28361	335MM DRAWER LABLES 2PK	6	Call for Pricing
28362	593MM DRAWER LABELS 1PC	4	Call for Pricing
28363	960MM DRAWER LABELS 2PK	8	Call for Pricing